
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote
 
Project: YORK REGION VARIOUS PROJECTS Date: May 11, 2025
Change Order No.: 24-277-COR006
Attn Issued by
Tom Butkovic PAUL LEDDY
TRISECT CONSTRUCTION
4020A SLADEVIEW cRESCENT, UNIT 7 MISSISSAUGA, ON L5L 6B1 JOB: 1300 INSLINGTON SUITE
103
Quote Validity: 30 Days
 
Subject: CD 01

Investigate and repair Existing FCU's that were disrupted during Demolition

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

Consult Investigation and Supervision 3.00 Hrs 125.00 $375.00

Regulvar BAS Repair Work 1.00 Each 2,110.00 $2,110.00

OH & P $124.25

Total $2,609.25


